HoverBay Round
Highbay
HoverBay Round Highbay
o CCT Selectable Round Highbay
o IP66 Rated
o 100W – 240W (250W-750W Replacement)
o 4000K-5000K CCT Selectable
o Easy Control Options

▪ On/Off, Stand-By Dimming, Daylight Harvesting, Stand-by and Hold
time settings
How to Order
o 8 Stocked SKU’s
o 100W, 150W, 200W & 240W
o Stocked in black and white
housing
o CCT Selectable between
4000K and 5000K
o All fixtures have built-in
quick access controls port
o Accessories ordered separate
from fixture
o Battery
o Quick Install Motion Sensor
o Sensor Remote
o Lenses
o Reflectors
Accessories
Product SKU Product Code Description
24875 DCMS DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
30258 HRHB-YB-SM-B HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 100W & 150W Fixtures (Black)
30259 HRHB-YB-LG-B HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 200W & 240W Fixtures (Black)
30274 HRHB-YB-SM-W HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 100W & 150W Fixtures (White)
30275 HRHB-YB-LG-W HoverBay Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket - 200W & 240W Fixtures (White)
30260 HRHB-JBM HoverBay Round Highbay Junction Box Mount
30269 HRHB-PA HoverBay Round Highbay Pendant Adapter
30273 HRHB-BBU-30 HoverBay Round Highbay EM Pack 30 Watt
30261 HRHB-AR-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Aluminum Reflector - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30262 HRHB-AR-LG HoverBay Round Highbay Aluminum Reflector - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30263 HRHB-PC-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Polycarbonate Reflector - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30264 HRHB-PC-LG HoverBay Round Highbay Polycarbonate Reflector - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30265 HRHB-FL-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Frosted Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30266 HRHB-FL-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Frosted Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30278 HRHB-110-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Clear Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30279 HRHB-110-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 110 Degree Clear Lens - 200W & 240W Fixtures
30267 HRHB-60-SM HoverBay Round Highbay 60 Degree Lens - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30268 HRHB-60-LG HoverBay Round Highbay 60 Degree Lens- 200W & 240W Fixtures
30276 HRHB-WG-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Wire Guard - 100W & 150W Fixtures
30277 HRHB-WG-SM HoverBay Round Highbay Wire Guard - 100W & 150W Fixtures
Accessories
o Many new accessories added to